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First Aid Solutions
Emergency Care Kits and Cabinets for Federal,

Provincial and Territorial Regions of Canada 
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First Aid Central is your  
Smart Choice for Emergency Care.

First Aid Central has been a trusted provider and manufacturer 
of first aid kits and safety supplies for over 15 years, covering 
industries of all sizes. We have been helping Canadian businesses 
stay compliant with federal and provincial first aid and safety 
regulations in their facilities as well as in aerial, marine or 
mobile operations. First Aid Central holds a Medical Device 
Establishment License issued by Health Canada. This license helps 
to ensure that certain regulatory requirements and procedures 
are in place with regards to the medical products we offer. This 
builds on our commitment of offering quality first aid products 
that are both safe and effective as we continually strive towards 
excellence and customer service.

 With our years of experience and our full line of quality Canadian 
made first aid and safety supplies, you can count on us to help 
keep your employees safe in a workplace that is compliant with 
federal and provincial first aid and safety regulations. 

First Aid Central, it’s in the name.
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SmartCompliance® First Aid Kits
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SmartCompliance® First Aid Kits

The NEW Family of cabinets is ideal for businesses with 
more complex or higher-risk environments.
These kits meet CSA Z1220-17 requirements only when required 

minimum fill is maintained with first aid products

Type 2 Basic Small first aid kit is required for 
workplaces with 2-25 workers per shift at any 
given time working in a LOW RISK environment

Type 2 Basic Medium first aid kit is required for 
workplaces with 26-50 workers per shift at any 
given time working in a LOW RISK environment

Pieces Item# Description

3 100001SC Antiseptic Towelettes (BZK), 10 per Box 

1 100002SC Antibiotic Ointment, 6 per Box

1 350002SC CPR Face Shield with One-Way Valve

1 500068SC Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5 yd)

2 150007SC Compress Pressure Bandage with Ties (4" x 4")

1 500010SC Fabric Bandages (1" x 3"), 40 per Box

1 200032SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (3" x 2yd)

2 200022SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (2" x 2yd)

1 125006SC4 Examination Gloves, 4 per Box

1 200006SC Elastic Wrap Bandage (3")

1 150029SC2 Triangular Bandage (40" x 40" x 56"), 2 per Box

1 350001SC Emergency Mylar Blanket (52" x 84"), 1 per Box

2 100070SC Hand Cleansing Towelettes, 6 per Box

1 125006SC2 Examination Gloves, 2 per Box

1 AAB25SC Assorted Adhesive Bandages, 25 per Bag

1 150003SC Gauze Pads, Sterile (3" x 3"), 12 per Bag

1 150026 Abdominal Trauma Pad (5"x 9")

1 350020 Bio Hazard Waste Bag (24" x 24")

1 550001 Bandage Scissors, 14 cm (5.5")

1 550013 Splinter Forceps, Fine Point, 11.4 cm (4.5")

Pieces Item# Description

5 100001SC Antiseptic Towelettes (BZK), 10 per Box 

1 100002SC12 Antibiotic Ointment, 12 per Box

1 350002SC CPR Face Shield with One-Way Valve

1 500068SC Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5 yd)

2 150007SC Compress Pressure Bandage with Ties (4" x 4")

1 500010SC Fabric Bandages (1" x 3"), 40 per Box

1 200032SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (3" x 2yd)

2 200022SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (2" x 2yd)

2 125006SC4 Examination Gloves, 4 per Box

1 200032 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (3" x 2yd)

2 150029SC2 Triangular Bandage (40" x 40" x 56"), 2 per Box

1 350001 Emergency Mylar Blanket (52" x 84")

1 100070SC12 Hand Cleansing Towelettes, 12 per Box

2 150007 Compress Pressure Bandage with Ties (4" x 4")

1 AAB50SC Assorted Adhesive Bandages, 50 per Bag

2 150003SC Gauze Pads, Sterile (3" x 3"), 12 per Bag

1 150026SC2 Abdominal Trauma Pad (5"x 9"), 2 per Bag

1 350020SC2 Bio Hazard Waste Bag (24" x 24"), 2 per Bag

1 550001 Bandage Scissors, 14 cm (5.5")

1 550013 Splinter Forceps, Fine Point, 11.4 cm (4.5")

Type 2 Basic Small 2-25 Employees Type 2 Basic Medium 26-50 Employees

Provincial Regulation Provincial RegulationPerson Count Person Count

SC-CSA2S  2-25 Workers Type 2 Basic Small
CASE Metal, 41.9cm x 40cm x 13.9cm (16.5" x 15.75" x 5.5")

SC-CSA2M  26-50 Workers Type 2 Basic Medium
CASE Metal, 41.9cm x 40cm x 13.9cm (16.5" x 15.75" x 5.5")
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SmartCompliance® First Aid Kits

Type 3 Intermediate Small first aid kit is required for 
workplaces with 2-25 workers per shift at any given 
time working in a HIGH RISK environment

Type 3 Intermediate Medium first aid kit is required 
for workplaces with 26-50 workers per shift at any 
given time working in a HIGH RISK environment

Pieces Item# Description

3 100001SC Antiseptic Towelette (BZK), 10 per Box 

1 100002SC Antibiotic Ointment, 6 per Box

1 350002SC CPR Face Shield with One-Way Valve

1 500068SC Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5 yd)

2 150007SC Compress Pressure Bandage with Ties (4" x 4")

1 500010SC Fabric Bandages (1" x 3"), 40 per Box

1 200032SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (3" x 2yd)

2 200022SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (2" x 2yd)

1 125006SC4 Examination Gloves, 4 per Box

1 200006SC Elastic Wrap Bandage (3")

1 150029SC2 Triangular Bandage (40" x 40" x 56"), 2 per Box

1 350001SC Emergency Mylar Blanket (52" x 84"), 1 per Box

2 100070SC Hand Cleansing Towelettes, 6 per Box

1 125006SC2 Examination Gloves, 2 per Box

1 550038 Tourniquet, Windlass Style

1 150009 Compress Pressure Bandage with Ties (6" x 6")

1 150026 Abdominal Trauma Pad (5"x 9")

1 350020SC2 Bio Hazard Waste Bag (24" x 24"), 2 per Bag

1 150032SC4 Non-Adherent Pad (2" x 3"), 4 per Bag

1 150003SC Gauze Pads, Sterile (3" x 3"), 12 per Bag

1 150004SC6 Gauze Pads, Sterile (4" x 4"), 6 per Bag

1 AAB25SC Assorted Adhesive Bandages, 25 per Bag

1 006-312V Glucose Tabs, 4 gr,10 Tablets

2 FAC032SC Eye Dressing Pad and Eye Shield, 1 Set per Bag

1 700000 Cold Pack, Instant

1 570011 Splint, Aluminum Foam Padded (4.25" x 24")

1 550001 Bandage Scissors, 14 cm (5.5")

1 550013 Splinter Forceps, Fine Point, 11.4 cm (4.5")

Pieces Item# Description

5 100001SC Antiseptic Towelettes (BZK), 10 per Box 

1 100002SC12 Antibiotic Ointment, 12 per Box

1 350002SC CPR Face Shield with One-Way Valve

1 500068SC Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5 yd)

2 150007SC Compress Pressure Bandage with Ties (4" x 4")

1 500010SC Fabric Bandages (1" x 3"), 40 per Box

2 200032SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (3" x 2yd)

2 200022SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (2" x 2yd)

2 125006SC4 Examination Gloves, 4 per Box

2 200006SC Elastic Wrap Bandage (3")

2 150029SC2 Triangular Bandage (40" x 40" x 56"), 2 per Box

1 100070SC12 Hand Cleansing Towelettes, 12 per Box

2 700000SCF Cold Pack, Instant, 1 per Box

1 550038 Tourniquet, Windlass Style

2 150009 Compress Pressure Bandage with Ties (6" x 6")

1 150026 Abdominal Trauma Pad (5"x 9")

2 350020SC2 Bio Hazard Waste Bag (24" x 24"), 2 per Bag

2 150032SC4 Non-Adherent Pad (2" x 3"), 4 per Bag

2 150003SC Gauze Pads, Sterile (3" x 3"), 12 per Bag

2 150004SC6 Gauze Pads, Sterile (4" x 4"), 6 per Bag

1 AAB50SC Assorted Adhesive Bandages, 50 per Bag

2 006-312V Glucose Tabs, 4 gr,10 Tablets

2 FAC032SC Eye Dressing Pad and Eye Shield, 1 Set per Bag

1 350001SC Emergency Mylar Blanket (52" x 84"), 1 per Box

1 350001 Emergency Mylar Blanket (52" x 84")

1 570011 Splint, Aluminum Foam Padded (4.25" x 24")

1 550001 Bandage Scissors, 14 cm (5.5")

1 550013 Splinter Forceps, Fine Point, 11.4 cm (4.5")

Type 3 Intermediate Small 2-25 Employees Type 3 Intermediate Medium 26-50 Employees

Provincial Regulation Provincial RegulationPerson Count Person Count

SC-CSA3S  2-25 Workers Type 3 Intermediate Small
CASE Metal, 41.9cm x 40cm x 13.9cm (16.5" x 15.75" x 5.5")

SC-CSA3M  26-50 Workers Type 3 Intermediate Medium
CASE Metal, 57.15cm x 43.2cm x 14.6cm (22.5" x 17" x 5.75")
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Type 2 Basic Small - Food Service 2-25 Employees Type 3 Intermediate Small - Food Service 2-25 Employees

Provincial Regulation Provincial RegulationPerson Count Person Count

SC-CSA2SFS  2-25 Workers Type 2 Basic Small - Food Service
CASE Metal, 41.9cm x 40cm x 13.9cm (16.5" x 15.75" x 5.5")

SC-CSA3SFS 2-25 Workers Type 3 Intermediate Small - Food Service
CASE Metal, 41.9cm x 40cm x 13.9cm (16.5" x 15.75" x 5.5")

SmartCompliance® Food Service First Aid Kits

Type 2 Basic Small first aid kit is required for 
workplaces with 2-25 workers per shift at any 
given time working in a LOW RISK environment

Pieces Item# Description

3 100001SC Antiseptic Towelettes (BZK), 10 per Box 

1 100002SC Antibiotic Ointment, 6 per Box

1 350002SC CPR Face Shield with One-Way Valve

1 500068SC Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5 yd)

2 150007SC Compress Pressure Bandage with Ties (4" x 4")

1 500011SC Fabric Blue Detectable Bandages (1" x 3"), 25 per Box

1 500021SC Fingertip Blue Detectable Bandages, 20 per Box

1 500041SC Knuckle Blue Detectable Bandages, 20 per Box

1 500031SC Large Patch Blue Detectable Bandages, 10 per Bag

1 200032SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (3" x 2yd)

2 200022SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (2" x 2yd)

1 125006SC4 Examination Gloves, 4 per Box

1 200006 Elastic Wrap Bandage (3")

1 150029SC2 Triangular Bandage (40" x 40" x 56"), 2 per Box

1 350001SC Emergency Mylar Blanket (52" x 84"), 1 per Box

2 100070SC Hand Cleansing Towelettes, 6 per Box

1 125006SC2 Examination Gloves, 2 per Box

1 150003SC Gauze Pads, Sterile (3" x 3"), 12 per Bag

1 150026 Abdominal Trauma Pad (5"x 9")

1 350020 Bio Hazard Waste Bag (24" x 24")

1 550001 Bandage Scissors, 14 cm (5.5")

1 550013 Splinter Forceps, Fine Point, 11.4 cm (4.5")

Pieces Item# Description

3 100001SC Antiseptic Towelette (BZK), 10 per Box 

1 100002SC Antibiotic Ointment, 6 per Box

1 350002SC CPR Face Shield with One-Way Valve

1 500068SC Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5 yd)

2 150007SC Compress Pressure Bandage with Ties (4" x 4")

1 500011SC Fabric Blue Detectable Bandages (1" x 3"), 25 per Box

1 500021SC Fingertip Blue Detectable Bandages, 20 per Box

1 500041SC Knuckle Blue Detectable Bandages, 20 per Box

1 500031SC Large Patch Blue Detectable Bandages, 10 per Bag

1 200032SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (3" x 2yd)

2 200022SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage (2" x 2yd)

1 125006SC4 Examination Gloves, 4 per Box

1 200006 Elastic Wrap Bandage (3")

1 150029SC2 Triangular Bandage (40" x 40" x 56"), 2 per Box

1 350001SC Emergency Mylar Blanket (52" x 84"), 1 per Box

2 100070SC Hand Cleansing Towelettes, 6 per Box

1 125006SC2 Examination Gloves, 2 per Box

1 550038 Tourniquet, Windlass Style

1 150009 Compress Pressure Bandage with Ties (6" x 6")

1 150026 Abdominal Trauma Pad (5"x 9")

1 350020SC2 Bio Hazard Waste Bag (24" x 24"), 2 per Bag

1 150032SC4 Non-Adherent Pad (2" x 3"), 4 per Bag

1 150003SC Gauze Pads, Sterile (3" x 3"), 12 per Bag

1 150004SC6 Gauze Pads, Sterile (4" x 4"), 6 per Bag

1 006-312V Glucose Tabs, 4 gr,10 Tablets

2 FAC032SC Eye Dressing Pad and Eye Shield, 1 Set per Bag

1 700000 Cold Pack, Instant

1 570011 Splint, Aluminum Foam Padded (4.25" x 24")

1 550001 Bandage Scissors, 14 cm (5.5")

1 550013 Splinter Forceps, Fine Point, 11.4 cm (4.5")

Type 3 Intermediate Small first aid kit is required for 
workplaces with 2-25 workers per shift at any given 
time working in a HIGH RISK environment
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SC-EKP  EYE Injury Kit SmartCompliance Cabinet Add-On
CASE Plastic, 17.8cm x 12.5cm x 5.1cm (7" x 4.9" x 2")

SC-BKP  BURN Kit SmartCompliance Cabinet Add-On
CASE Plastic, 17.8cm x 12.5cm x 5.1cm (7" x 4.9" x 2")

SmartCompliance® Add-On Specialty Kits

Specialty Add-Ons easily fit in all our SmartCompliance® First Aid Cabinets

Pieces Description

2 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Sterile Eye Pad Oval, 5.4 x 6.7 cm

1 Plastic Eye Shield, Ventilated with Elastic Strap

2 Medical Exam Gloves, pair

1 Adhesive Tape Roll, 2.5 cm x 9.1 m (1" x 10yd)

1 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6 cm (3") 

2 Eyewash Solution Bottles, 30ml (1 oz)

Pieces Description

1 Accident Record Book

48 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

2 Adhesive Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

1 Bandage Scissors

10 Antiseptic Swabs

6 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6 cm (3") 

1 CPR Face Shield with One Way Valve

1 Forceps

8 Medical Exam Gloves

40 Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Elastic Ties, 10 x 16.5 cm (4" x 6.5") 

12 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

6 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")
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SmartCompliance® First Aid Refills

SmartCompliance® includes the patented SmartTab® ezRefill 
system that clearly shows you when it is time to reorder, ensuring you stay 
compliant. The SmartTab® system makes it easy to replenish supplies, 
stay in compliance and save.

SmartCompliance® is efficient, easy and cost effective.

SmartCompliance® Boxed Refills SmartCompliance® Bagged Refills
   Item# Description

500068SC Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1” x 5 yd), 1/box, SmartCompliance Refill

 100002SC  Antibiotic Ointment, 6 per Box, SmartCompliance Refill    Replacement Below

05793 Safecross Antibiotic Ointment (Bacitracin Zinc) - Box of 6

 100002SC12  Antibiotic Ointment, 12 per Box, SmartCompliance Refill    Replacement Below

05794 Safecross Antibiotic Ointment (Bacitracin Zinc) - Box of 12

100001SC Antiseptic Towelettes (BZK), 10 per Box , SmartCompliance Refill

700000SCF Cold Pack, Instant , 1 per Box, (F), SmartCompliance Refill

150007SC Compress Pressure Bandage with Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4"),1/box,  
SmartCompliance Refill

200022SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 5.1 cm x 1.8 m (2" x 2yd), 1/box, 
SmartCompliance Refill

200032SC Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 7.6 cm x 1.8 m (3" x 2yd), 1/box, 
SmartCompliance Refill

350002SC CPR Face Shield w/One-Way Valve, SmartCompliance Refill

200006SC Elastic Wrap Bandage, 7.6 cm (3"), SmartCompliance Refill

350001SC Emergency Mylar Blanket 1.3m x 2.1m (52" x 84"), 1 per Box, SmartCompliance 
Refill

125006SC2 Examination Gloves, 2 per Box, SmartCompliance Refill

125006SC4 Examination Gloves, 4 per Box, SmartCompliance Refill

500010SC Fabric bandages 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3"),  40 per Box, SmartCompliance Refill

100070SC Hand Cleansing Towelettes, 6 per Box, SmartCompliance Refill

100070SC12 Hand Cleansing Towelettes, 12 per Box, SmartCompliance Refill

150029SC2 Triangular Bandage, 40" x 40" x 56" , 2 per Box, SmartCompliance Refill

500011SC Fabric Blue Detect. Bandages (1" x 3"), 25 per Box, SmartCompliance Refill

500021SC Fingertip Blue Detectable Bandages, 20 per Box, SmartCompliance Refill

500041SC Knuckle Blue Detectable Bandages, 20 per Box, SmartCompliance Refill

   Item# Description

150026SC2 Abdominal Trauma Pad, 12.7 x 22.9 cm, (5"x 9"),  2 Per Bag, SmartCompliance 
Refill

AAB25SC Assorted Adhesive Bandages, 25 per Bag, SmartCompliance Refill

AAB50SC Assorted Adhesive Bandages, 50 per Bag, SmartCompliance Refill

350020SC2 Biohazard Waste Bag,  61 x 61 cm (24" x 24"), 2 per Bag, SmartCompliance Refill

FAC032SC Eye Dressing Pad, and Eye Shield, 1 Set per Bag, SmartCompliance Refill

150003SC Gauze Pads, Sterile, 7.6 x 7.6 cm (3" x 3"),  12 per Bag, SmartCompliance Refill

150004SC6 Gauze Pads, Sterile, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4"),  6 per Bag, SmartCompliance Refill

150032SC4 Non-Adherent Pad, 5.1 x 7.6cm (2" x 3"), 4 per Bag, SmartCompliance Refill

500031SC Large Patch Blue Detectable Bandages, 10 per Bag, SmartCompliance Refill

SmartCompliance® First Aid that Provides Compliance, 
Convenience and Cost Savings

SmartCompliance redefines business and commercial first aid. This innovative 
approach of an organized grid with easy to manage and monitor individual refill 
boxes, eliminates overstocked and disorganized cabinets.

Bandages Antiseptics Misc
Burn
Treatment

Personal
Protection
EquipmentBandages Antiseptics Misc

Burn
Treatment

Personal
Protection
Equipment
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Federal Regulation First Aid Kits

Canada   
Regulated by the Canada 

Occupational Health and Safety 

Regulations (SOR/86-304), required 

first aid supplies in Canadian 

workplaces vary depending on the 

number of employees at the worksite. 

Each one of our workplace first aid 

kits is designed to service a specific 

number of employees and includes all 

the required first aid supplies to meet 

or exceed federal first aid  

kit requirements.

Type Person Count Description

Type A 2-5 Employees Covers 2 to 5 Employees where travel by snowmobile or other small vehicle is not required

Type B 6+ Employees Covers 6 or more Employees where the first aid attendant is required to have at least a basic first aid certificate

Type C 6+ Employees Covers 6 or more Employees where the first aid attendant is required to have at least a standard first aid certificate

Type D 1-3 Employees Covers 1 Employee in a remote, detached workplace; or 1-3 employees where travel by 
   snowmobile or other small vehicle is required
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Pieces Description

1 Accident Record Book

6 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

1 Adhesive Tape Roll, 1.27 cm x 4.5 m (1/2" x 5yd)

10 Antiseptic Swabs

2 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

1 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

Type D 1-3 Employees

FAC-FED0DP

FAC-FED0DN  Federal Type D Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 10.1cm x 15.2cm x 5.1cm (4" x  6" x 2")

FAC-FED0DP  Federal Type D Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 10.1cm x 13.9cm x 5.7cm (4" x 5.5" x 2.25")

FAC-FED0DR  Federal Type D First Aid Kit Refill

Federal Regulation First Aid Kits

Pieces Description

1 Accident Record Book

48 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

2 Adhesive Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

1 Bandage Scissors

10 Antiseptic Swabs

6 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6 cm (3") 

1 CPR Face Shield with One Way Valve

1 Forceps

8 Medical Exam Gloves

40 Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Elastic Ties, 10 x 16.5 cm (4" x 6.5") 

12 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

6 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

Pieces Description

1 Accident Record Book

12 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

1 Adhesive Tape Roll, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

1 Bandage Scissors

10 Antiseptic Swabs

1 CPR Face Shield with One Way Valve

1 Emergency Rescue Blankets

1 Forceps

4 Medical Exam Gloves

10 Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

1 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Elastic Ties, 10 x 16.5 cm (4" x 6.5") 

2 Sterile Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd) 

4 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

Type B 6+ EmployeesType A  2-5 Employees
Federal RegulationFederal Regulation

Federal Regulation

Person CountPerson Count

Person Count

FAC-FED0AN  Federal Type A Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 16.5cm x 15.2cm x 6.3cm (6.5" x 6" x 2.5")

FAC-FED0AP  Federal Type A Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 13.3cm x 21cm x 7.6cm (5.25" x 8.25" x 3") 

FAC-FED0AM  Federal Type A Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 12.7cm x 20.3cm x 7cm (5" x 8" x 2.75") 

FAC-FED0AR  Federal Type A First Aid Kit Refill

FAC-FED0BN  Federal Type B Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 14.6cm x 25.4cm x 8.2cm (5.75" x 10" x 3.25")

FAC-FED0BP  Federal Type B Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 24.1cm x 24.1cm x 7.6cm (9.5" x9.5" x 3")

FAC-FED0BM  Federal Type B Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 25.4cm x 24.8cm x 6.3cm (10" x 9.75" x 2.5")

FAC-FED0BR  Federal Type B First Aid Kit Refill

FAC-FED0AP FAC-FED0BP
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Federal Regulation First Aid Kits

FAC-FED0CP

Pieces Description

1 Accident Record Book

100 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

4 Adhesive Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

1 Bandage Scissors

40 Antiseptic Swabs

1 CPR Face Shield with One Way Valve

2 Emergency Rescue Blankets

1 Forceps

40 Medical Exam Gloves

200 Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

24 Sterile Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd)

24 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

6 Trauma Pads, 12.7 x 22.9 cm (5" x 9")

8 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

2 Waterproof Sealable Waste Bags

Type C 6+ Employees

Federal Regulation Person Count

FAC-FED0CN  Federal Type C Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 20.3cm x 33cm x 22.8cm (8" x 13" x 9")

FAC-FED0CP  Federal Type C Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 32.5cm x 41.9cm  x 14.7cm (12.8" x 16.5" x 5.8") 

FAC-FED0CM  Federal Type C Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 26.6cm x 38.1cm x 12cm (10.5" x 15" x 4.75")

FAC-FED0CR  Federal Type C First Aid Kit Refill
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CSA Z1220-17 Requirement First Aid Kits

Pieces Description

10 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

2 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

2 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

2 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

1 Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 2.3 m (1" x 2.5yd)

6 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

1 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 Forceps

4 Hand Cleansing Moist Towelettes

4 Medical Exam Gloves

2 Antibiotic Ointments

2 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

1 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 5.1 cm x 1.8 m (2" x 2yd) 

6 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3")

1 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

Type 1 Personal  1 Employee

Provincial Regulation Person Count

FAC-CSA1P

Provinces of Alberta, 
Manitoba, New Brunswick, 
Newfoundland & 
Labrador, North West 
Territories, Nova-Scotia, 
Nunavut, PEI, Quebec, 
Saskatchewan and Yukon    
These kits meet CSA Z1220-17 requirements for 
the workplace for provinces AB, MB, NB, NL, NWT, 
NS, NU, PEI, QC, SK and YU and are accepted in 
Ontario as per WSIB requirements. The type of first 
aid kit required for a workplace is determined by 
the number of employees per shift as well as the 
level of risk of injury in the workplace. First Aid 
Central’s complete line of first aid kits help keep 
employees safe and ensure that CSA Z1220-17 first 
aid requirements for your workplace are met. Find 
the right first aid kit for your workplace using our 
guide below.

For High Risk Workplace Environment

Type Size Person Count Description

Type 3 Intermediate Small 2-25 Employees Covers 2-25 Employees per shift in a high risk workplace environment

Type 3 Intermediate Medium 26-50 Employees Covers 26-50 Employees per shift in a high risk workplace environment

Type 3 Intermediate Large 51-100 Employees Covers 51-100 Employees per shift in a high risk workplace environment

For Low Risk Workplace Environment

Type Size Person Count Description

Type 2 Basic Small 2-25 Employees Covers 2-25 Employees per shift in a low risk workplace environment

 Type 2 Basic Medium 26-50 Employees Covers 26-50 Employees per shift in a low risk workplace environment

Type 2 Basic Large 51-100 Employees Covers 51-100 Employees per shift in a low risk workplace environment

Lone / Isolated Worker

Type Size Person Count Description

Type 1 Personal Personal 1 Employee Covers 1 Employee (or employee in isolation) at a workplace environment

FAC-CSA1N  Type 1 Personal Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 16.5cm x 15.2cm x 6.3cm (6.5" x 6" x 2.5")

FAC-CSA1P  Type 1 Personal Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 13.3cm x 21cm x 7.6cm (5.25" x 8.25" x 3")

FAC-CSA1M  Type 1 Personal Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 12.7cm x 20.3cm x 7cm (5" x 8" x 2.75")

FAC-CSA1R  Type 1 Personal First Aid Kit Refill
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CSA Z1220-17 Requirement First Aid Kits

Pieces Description

20 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

4 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

4 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

2 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

10 Adhesive Junior Bandages

10 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

1 Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

1 Bandage Scissors

50 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

2 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 CPR Face Masks with One Way Valve

1 Emergency Rescue Blankets

1 Forceps

12 Hand Cleansing Moist Towelettes

16 Medical Exam Gloves

12 Antibiotic Ointments

4 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 5.1 cm x 1.8 m (2" x 2yd)  

2 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 7.6 cm x 1.8 m (3" x 2yd) 

24 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3")

2 Trauma Pads, 12.7 x 22.9 cm (5" x 9")

4 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

Type 2 Basic 26-50 Employees

Provincial Regulation Person Count

Pieces Description

10 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

2 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

2 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

1 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

5 Adhesive Junior Bandages

5 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

1 Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 2.3 m (1" x 2.5yd)

1 Bandage Scissors

25 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

1 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 CPR Face Masks with One Way Valve

1 Emergency Rescue Blankets

1 Forceps

6 Hand Cleansing Moist Towelettes

8 Medical Exam Gloves

6 Antibiotic Ointments

2 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

1 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 5.1 cm x 1.8 m (2" x 2yd) 

1 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 7.6 cm x 1.8 m (3" x 2yd) 

12 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3")

1 Trauma Pads, 12.7 x 22.9 cm (5" x 9")

2 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

Type 2 Basic 2-25 Employees

Provincial Regulation Person Count

FAC-CSA2MPFAC-CSA2SP

FAC-CSA2SN  Type 2 Basic Small Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 14.6cm x 25.4cm x 8.3cm (5.75" x 10" x 3.25")

FAC-CSA2SP  Type 2 Basic Small Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 17.7cm x 25.4cm x 7.6cm (7" x 10" x 3")

FAC-CSA2SM  Type 2 Basic Small Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 17.6cm x 24.1cm x 6.3cm (7" x 9.5" x 2.5")

FAC-CSA2SR  Type 2 Basic Small First Aid Refill

FAC-EWS500-CSA2S
Eyewash Station w/500ml Bottle with Type 2 Basic Small First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 17.7cm x 25.4cm x 7.6cm (7" x 10" x 3")

Complete Station, 46.5cm x 35.6cm x 8.9cm (18.25" x 14" x 3.5")

FAC-CSA2MN  Type 2 Basic Medium Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 18.4cm x 30.5cm x 14.6cm (7.25" x 12" x 5.75")

FAC-CSA2MP  Type 2 Basic Medium Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 26.7cm x 35.6cm x 8.9cm (10.5" x 14" x 3.5")

FAC-CSA2MM  Type 2 Basic Medium Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 24.1cm x 35.5cm x 6.4cm (9.5" x 14" x 2.5")

FAC-CSA2MR  Type 2 Basic Medium First Aid Refill

Type 2 Basic First Aid Kit (plastic case) also available in a
Eyewash Station Combo
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CSA Z1220-17 Requirement First Aid Kits

Pieces Description

10 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

2 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

2 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

1 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

5 Adhesive Junior Bandages

5 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

1 Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 2.3 m (1" x 2.5yd)

1 Bandage Scissors

25 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

2 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 CPR Face Masks with One Way Valve

1 Elastic Bandages, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd)

1 Emergency Rescue Blankets

1 Forceps

1 Glucose Tablets, Package of 10

6 Hand Cleansing Moist Towelettes

1 Instant Cold Packs, 10.2 x 12.7cm (4" x 5")

8 Medical Exam Gloves

1 Padded Splints, 10.8 x 61cm (4.25" x 24")

2 Plastic Eye Shields with Elastic Strap

6 Antibiotic Ointments

1 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

1 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 15.2 x 15.2 cm (6" x 6") 

1 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 5.1 cm x 1.8 m (2" x 2yd)  

1 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 7.6 cm x 1.8 m (3" x 2yd)

2 Sterile Eye Pads

6 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

12 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3")

4 Sterile Non-Adherent Pads, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

1 Trauma Pads, 12.7 x 22.9 cm (5" x 9")

2 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

1 Windlass Tourniquet

Type 3 Intermediate 2-25 Employees

Provincial Regulation Person Count

Pieces Description

40 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

8 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

8 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

4 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

20 Adhesive Junior Bandages

20 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

1 Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 9.1 m (1" x 10yd)

1 Bandage Scissors

100 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

2 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 CPR Face Masks with One Way Valve

1 Emergency Rescue Blankets

1 Forceps

24 Hand Cleansing Moist Towelettes

32 Medical Exam Gloves

24 Antibiotic Ointments

8 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

4 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 5.1 cm x 1.8 m (2" x 2yd) 

4 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 7.6 cm x 1.8 m (3" x 2yd) 

48 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3")

2 Trauma Pads, 12.7 x 22.9 cm (5" x 9")

8 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

Type 2 Basic 51-100 Employees

Provincial Regulation Person Count

FAC-CSA2LM FAC-CSA3SP

FAC-CSA2LN  Type 2 Basic Large Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 21.6cm x 34cm x 13.9cm (8.5" x 13.5" x 5.5")

FAC-CSA2LP  Type 2 Basic Large Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 32.5cm x 41.9cm x 14.7cm (12.8" x 16.5" x 5.8")

FAC-CSA2LM  Type 2 Basic Large Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 26.6cm x 38.1cm x 12.1cm (10.5" x 15" x 4.75")

FAC-CSA2LR  Type 2 Basic Large First Aid Kit Refill

FAC-CSA3SN  Type 3 Intermediate Small Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 18.4cm x 30.5cm x 14.6cm (7.25" x 12" x 5.75")

FAC-CSA3SP  Type 3 Intermediate Small Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 26.7cm x  35.6cm x 8.9cm (10.5" x 14" x 3.5")

FAC-CSA3SM  Type 3 Intermediate Small Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 24.1cm x 35.5cm x 6.4cm (9.5" x 14" x 2.5")

FAC-CSA3SR  Type 3 Intermediate Small First Aid Refill
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CSA Z1220-17 Requirement First Aid Kits

Pieces Description

40 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

8 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

8 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

4 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

20 Adhesive Junior Bandages

20 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

1 Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 9.1 m (1" x 10yd)

1 Bandage Scissors

100 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

8 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 CPR Face Masks with One Way Valve

2 Elastic Bandages, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd)

2 Emergency Rescue Blankets

1 Forceps

2 Glucose Tablets, Package of 10

24 Hand Cleansing Moist Towelettes

4 Instant Cold Packs, 10.2 x 12.7cm (4" x 5")

32 Medical Exam Gloves

2 Padded Splints, 10.8 x 61cm (4.25" x 24")

4 Plastic Eye Shields with Elastic Strap

24 Antibiotic Ointments

4 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

4 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 15.2 x 15.2 cm (6" x 6") 

4 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 5.1 cm x 1.8 m (2" x 2yd)

4 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 7.6 cm x 1.8 m (3" x 2yd)

4 Sterile Eye Pads

24 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

48 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3")

16 Sterile Non-Adherent Pads, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

4 Trauma Pads, 12.7 x 22.9 cm (5" x 9")

8 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

1 Windlass Tourniquet

Pieces Description

20 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

4 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

4 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

2 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

10 Adhesive Junior Bandages

10 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

1 Adhesive Tape, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

1 Bandage Scissors

50 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

4 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 CPR Face Masks with One Way Valve

2 Elastic Bandages, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd)

2 Emergency Rescue Blankets

1 Forceps

2 Glucose Tablets, Package of 10

12 Hand Cleansing Moist Towelettes

2 Instant Cold Packs, 10.2 x 12.7cm (4" x 5")

16 Medical Exam Gloves

1 Padded Splints, 10.8 x 61cm (4.25" x 24")

2 Plastic Eye Shields with Elastic Strap

12 Antibiotic Ointments

2 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 15.2 x 15.2 cm (6" x 6") 

2 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 5.1 cm x 1.8 m (2" x 2yd) 

2 Conforming Stretch Gauze Bandage, 7.6 cm x 1.8 m (3" x 2yd) 

2 Sterile Eye Pads

12 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

24 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3")

8 Sterile Non-Adherent Pads, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

2 Trauma Pads, 12.7 x 22.9 cm (5" x 9")

4 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

1 Windlass Tourniquet

Type 3 Intermediate 51-100 EmployeesType 3 Intermediate 26-50 Employees

Provincial RegulationProvincial Regulation Person CountPerson Count

FAC-CSA3MP FAC-CSA3LM

FAC-CSA3MN  Type 3 Intermediate Medium Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 18.4cm x 30.5cm x 14.6cm (7.25" x 12" x 5.75")

FAC-CSA3MP  Type 3 Intermediate Medium Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 26.7cm x 35.6cm x 8.9cm (10.5" x 14" x 3.5")

FAC-CSA3MM  Type 3 Intermediate Medium Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 26.6cm x 38.1cm x 12.1cm (10.5" x 15" x 4.75")

FAC-CSA3MR  Type 3 Intermediate Medium First Aid Refill

FAC-CSA3LN  Type 3 Intermediate Large Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 26.7cm x 35.6cm x 26.7cm (10.5" x 14" x 10.5")

FAC-CSA3LP  Type 3 Intermediate Large Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 32.5cm x 41.9cm x 14.7cm (12.8" x 16.5" x 5.8")

FAC-CSA3LM  Type 3 Intermediate Large Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 26.6cm x 38.1cm x 12.1cm (10.5" x 15" x 4.75")

FAC-CSA3LR  Type 3 Intermediate Large First Aid Kit Refill
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British Columbia Regulation First Aid Kits

Province of 
British Columbia    
British Columbia’s Occupation Health and Safety 

Regulations on workplace safety mandate 

the use of certain BC regulation first aid kits 

varying based on the number of workers per 

shift, location of the worksite, and occupational 

hazards present on the worksite. First Aid 

Central can help ensure your workplace meets 

WorkSafeBC 2020 regulations with our full line 

of British Columbia Regulation First Aid Kits 

that will assist in response to any workplace 

emergency. Additional supplies such as 

blankets, stretcher, facemasks, and oxygen kits 

may be required based on workplace industry.

Type More than 20 Minutes Less Than 20 Minutes

Personal 1 Employee —

Basic 2 - 5 Employees 2 - 10 Employees

Level 1 6 - 50 Employees 11 - 50 Employees

Level 2 — 51+ Employees

Level 3 51+ Employees —

Low Risk

Type More than 20 Minutes Less Than 20 Minutes

Personal 1 Employee 1 Employee

Level 1 2 - 15 Employees 6 - 25 Employees

Level 2 — 26+ Employees

Level 3 16+ Employees —

Moderate Risk

Type More than 20 Minutes Less Than 20 Minutes

Personal 1 Employee 1 Employee

Level 1 2-10 Employees 2-15 Employees

Level 2 — 16+ Employees

Level 3 11+ Employees —

High Risk



For more information call 877.767.4333

FAC-BC00PP

British Columbia Regulation First Aid Kits

Pieces Description

1 Accident Record Book

10 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

5 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

5 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

5 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

10 Adhesive Junior Bandages

15 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

1 Adhesive Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

1 Bandage Scissors

24 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

1 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

2 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd) 

1 CPR Pocket Mask With One-Way Valve and O2 Inlet

2 Elastic Bandages, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd)

1 Forceps

12 Medical Exam Gloves

6 Medical Masks

2 Quick Straps (Zap/Fracture Straps)

2 Safety Eyewear

4 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandage with Elastic Ties, 10.2 x 16.5cm (4" x 6.5")

10 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

1 Windlass Tourniquet

Pieces Description

3 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

3 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

6 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

1 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandage with Elastic Ties, 10.2 x 16.5cm (4" x 6.5")

Personal  1 Employee

Provincial Regulation

Provincial Regulation

Person Count

Person Count

Pieces Description

1 Adhesive Cloth Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

5 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

5 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

6 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

1 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 Elastic Bandages, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd)

6 Medical Exam Gloves

3 Medical Masks

1 Bandage Scissors

1 Safety Eyewear

1 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandage with Elastic Ties, 10.2 x 16.5cm (4" x 6.5")

6 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

1 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

Basic
2-10 Employees* 
*Person count will vary based on level of risk  
and travel to the hospital

Level 1
6-50 Employees* 
*Person count will vary based on level of risk  
and travel to the hospital

Provincial Regulation Person Count

FAC-BC00BP

FAC-BC001P

FAC-BC00PN  British Columbia Personal Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 10.1cm x 15.2cm x 5.1cm (4" x  6" x 2")

FAC-BC00PP  British Columbia Personal Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 13.3cm x 21cm x 7.6cm (5.25" x 8.25" x 3")

FAC-BC00PM  British Columbia Personal Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 12.7cm x 20.3cm x 7cm (5" x 8" x 2.75")

FAC-BC001N  British Columbia Level 1 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 18.4cm x 30.4cm x 14.6cm (7.25" x  12" x 5.75")

FAC-BC001P  British Columbia Level 1 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 26.7cm x 35.6cm x 8.9cm (10.5" x 14" x 3.5")

FAC-BC001M  British Columbia Level 1 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 24.1cm x 35.5cm x 6.4cm (9.5" x 14" x 2.5")

FAC-BC001R  British Columbia Level 1 First Aid Kit Refill

FAC-BC00BN  British Columbia Basic Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 12.7cm x 15.2cm x 5.1cm (5" x 6" x 2")

FAC-BC00BP  British Columbia Basic Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 13.3cm x 21cm x 7.6cm (5.25" x 8.25" x 3")

FAC-BC00BM  British Columbia Basic Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 12.7cm x 20.3cm x 7cm (5" x 8" x 2.75")

FAC-BC00BR  British Columbia Basic First Aid Kit Refill
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British Columbia Regulation First Aid Kits

Pieces Description

1 Accident Record Book

10 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

5 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

5 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

5 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

10 Adhesive Junior Bandages

15 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

2 Adhesive Tape Rolls, 5.1 cm x 4.5 m (2" x 5yd)  

1 Bandage Scissors

24 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

1 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

4 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd) 

1 CPR Pocket Mask With One-Way Valve and O2 Inlet

4 Elastic Bandages, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd)

1 Forceps

12 Medical Exam Gloves

6 Medical Masks

1 Patient Assessment Chart

1 Penlight

4 Quick Straps (Zap/Fracture Straps)

2 Safety Eyewear

4 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandage with Elastic Ties, 10.2 x 16.5cm (4" x 6.5")

20 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

4 Trauma Pads, 20.3 x 25.4cm (8" x 10")

6 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

1 Windlass Tourniquet

Provincial Regulation Person Count

Pieces Description

1 Accident Record Book

10 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

5 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

5 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

5 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

10 Adhesive Junior Bandages

15 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

2 Adhesive Tape Rolls, 5.1 cm x 4.5 m (2" x 5yd)  

1 Bandage Scissors

24 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

1 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

2 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd) 

1 CPR Pocket Mask With One-Way Valve and O2 Inlet

2 Elastic Bandages, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd)

1 Forceps

12 Medical Exam Gloves

6 Medical Masks

2 Quick Straps (Zap/Fracture Straps)

2 Safety Eyewear

4 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandage with Elastic Ties, 10.2 x 16.5cm (4" x 6.5")

20 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

4 Trauma Pads, 20.3 x 25.4cm (8" x 10")

4 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

1 Windlass Tourniquet

Provincial Regulation Person Count

FAC-BC002M FAC-BC003M

Level 2
51+ Employees* 
*Person count will vary based on level of risk  
and travel to the hospital

Level 3
51+ Employees* 
*Person count will vary based on level of risk  
and travel to the hospital

FAC-BC002N  British Columbia Level 2 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 21.6cm x 34.3cm x 13.9cm (8.5" x 13.5" x 5.5")

FAC-BC002P  British Columbia Level 2 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 26.7cm x 35.6cm x 8.9cm (10.5" x 14" x 3.5")

FAC-BC002M  British Columbia Level 2 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 24.1cm x 35.5cm x 6.4cm (9.5" x 14" x 2.5")

FAC-BC002R  British Columbia Level 2 First Aid Kit Refill

FAC-BC003N  British Columbia Level 3 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 21.6cm x 34.3cm x 13.9cm (8.5" x 13.5" x 5.5")

FAC-BC003P  British Columbia Level 3 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 26.7cm x 35.6cm x 8.9cm (10.5" x 14" x 3.5")

FAC-BC003M  British Columbia Level 3 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 26.6cm x 38.1cm x 12.1cm (10.5" x 15" x 4.75")

FAC-BC003R  British Columbia Level 3 First Aid Kit Refill
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Ontario Regulation First Aid Kits

Province of 
Ontario    
Employers in Ontario that are covered by the 

Workplace Safety and Insurance Act are required 

to equip their workplaces with first aid kits that 

meet the Occupational Health and Safety Act’s 

Regulation 1101 first aid kit requirements. First 

Aid Central’s complete line of Ontario first aid 

kits help keep employees safe and ensure that 

WSIB first aid requirements for your workplace 

are met. The type of Ontario first aid kit required 

is determined by the number of employees on 

shift at any given moment  

as per the guide below. Kits that meet CSA 

Z1220-17 Regulations are now also accepted in 

Ontario. 	

Type Person Count Description

Section 8 1 - 5 Employees Covers 1 - 5 Employees 
   in a workplace environment at any given time

Section 9 6 - 15 Employees Covers 6 - 15 Employees 
   in a workplace environment at any given time

Section 10 16 - 199 Employees Covers 16 - 199 Employees 
   in a workplace environment at any given time

Section 16 1+ Employees Covers bush workers, farm workers, and vehicles 
   used to transport workers and goods outside 
   urban areas and railway motive power units
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Pieces Description

10 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

10 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

5 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

4 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd) 

1 CPR Face Shield with One Way Valve

2 Medical Exam Gloves, Large

2 Medical Exam Gloves, Medium

12 Safety Pins

1 St. John Ambulance Pocket Guide

2 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 7.6 x 7.6 cm (3" x 3")

6 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6 cm (3" x 3")

4 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

Section 16 - Transportation,  
Construction, Farm & Bush 1+ Employees

Provincial Regulation Person Count

FAC-ONTV1P

FAC-ONTV1N  Ontario Section 16 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 16.5cm x 15.2cm x 6.35cm (6.5" x  6" x 2.5")

FAC-ONTV1P  Ontario Section 16 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 13.3cm x 21cm x 7.6cm (5.25" x 8.25" x 3")

FAC-ONTV1M  Ontario Section 16 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 12.7cm x 20.3cm x 7cm (5" x 8" x 2.75")

FAC-ONTV1R  Ontario Section 16 Bulk First Aid Kit Refill

Ontario Regulation First Aid Kits

Pieces Description

12 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

2 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 5.1 cm x 4.5 m (2" x 5yd) 

1 CPR Face Shield with One Way Valve

2 Medical Exam Gloves, Large

2 Medical Exam Gloves, Medium

12 Safety Pins

1 St. John Ambulance Pocket Guide

2 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

4 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3")

1 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

Section 8 1 - 5 employees

Provincial Regulation Person Count

FAC-ONT01P

FAC-ONT01N  Ontario Section 8 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 10.1cm x 15.2cm x 5.1cm (4" x  6" x 2")

FAC-ONT01P  Ontario Section 8 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 13.3cm x 21cm x 7.6cm (5.25" x 8.25" x 3")

FAC-ONT01M  Ontario Section 8 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 12.7cm x 20.3cm x 7cm (5" x 8" x 2.75")

FAC-ONT01R  Ontario Section 8 First Aid Kit Refill
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Ontario Regulation First Aid Kits

Pieces Description

48 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

2 Adhesive Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

1 CPR Face Shield with One Way Valve

2 Medical Exam Gloves, Large

2 Medical Exam Gloves, Medium

1 Plastic Kidney Basin

24 Safety Pins

2 Splint Padding, 10.2 x 20.3 cm (4" x 8")

1 St. John Ambulance Pocket Guide

6 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

8 Sterile Conforming Gauze Rolls, 10.2 cm x 4.5 m (4" x 5yd) 

12 Sterile Conforming Gauze Rolls, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd) 

8 Sterile Conforming Gauze Rolls, 5.1 cm x 4.5 m (2" x 5yd) 

48 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3")

12 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

6 Wooden Split Set

Section 10 16 - 199 Employees

Provincial Regulation Person Count

FAC-ONT03M

FAC-ONT03N  Ontario Section 10 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 18.4cm x 30.4cm x 14.6cm (7.25" x 12" x 5.75")

FAC-ONT03P  Ontario Section 10 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 26.7cm x 35.6cm x 8.9cm (10.5" x 14" x 3.5")

FAC-ONT03M  Ontario Section 10 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 26.6cm x 38.1cm x 12cm (10.5" x 15" x 4.75")

FAC-ONT03R  Ontario Section 10 First Aid Kit Refill

Pieces Description

24 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

4 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 10.2 cm x 4.5 m (4" x 5yd) 

4 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 5.1 cm x 4.5 m (2" x 5yd) 

1 CPR Face Shield with One Way Valve

2 Medical Exam Gloves, Large

2 Medical Exam Gloves, Medium

12 Safety Pins

2 Splint Padding, 10.2 x 20.3 cm (4" x 8")

1 St. John Ambulance Pocket Guide

4 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

12 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3")

6 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

1 Wire Splint, 9.5 x 30cm (3.75" x 12")

Section 9 6 - 15 Employees

Provincial Regulation Person Count

FAC-ONT02P

FAC-ONT02N  Ontario Section 9 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 18.4cm x 30.4cm x 14.6cm (7.25" x 12" x 5.75")

FAC-ONT02P  Ontario Section 9 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 24.1cm x 24.1cm x 7.6cm (9.5" x 9.5" x 3")

FAC-ONT02M  Ontario Section 9 Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Metal, 25.4cm x 24.8cm x 6.3cm (10" x 9.75" x 2.5")

FAC-ONT02R  Ontario Section 9 First Aid Kit Refill
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Biohazard Spill Clean Up Kits

Pieces Description

1 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 Face Mask with Ear Loops

3 Hand Sanitizing Wipes

1 Isolation Gown

4 Medical Exam Gloves

4 Povidone Iodine Prep Pads

1 Safety Goggles

2 Shoe Covers

Pieces Description

1 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 Hand Sanitizing Wipes

2 Medical Exam Gloves

1 Paper Towels

1 Scoop/ Scraper

1 Spill Clean-Up Absorbent Powder

1 Surface Disinfectant Towelette

Pieces Description

1 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 Face Mask with Ear Loops

2 Hand Sanitizing Wipes

1 Isolation Gown

2 Medical Exam Gloves

1 Paper Towels

1 Scoop/ Scraper

1 Spill Clean-Up Absorbent Powder

1 Surface Disinfectant Towelette

FACISKP07

FACBIOSPK

FACBIOSPKD FACBIOSPKD-P

FACISKP07  Pandemic Personal Isolation Kit
PACKAGE Single Use Bag, 20.3 cm x 25.4cm x 10.2cm ( 8" x 10" x 4")

FACBIOSPK  Standard Biohazard Spill Clean-up Kit
PACKAGE Single Use Bag, 20.3 cm x 25.4cm x 5.1cm ( 8" x 10" x 2")

First Aid Central Biohazard Spill Clean Up Kits 

provide a solution to messy situations. Our kits are 

designed to keep you safe by maintaining a safety 

barrier with Personal Protection Equipment along 

with the right tools to safely work with, clean up, 

and dispose of blood or bodily fluids. 

FACBIOSPKD  Deluxe Biohazard Spill Clean-up Kit
PACKAGE Single Use Bag, 20.3 cm x 25.4cm x 7.6cm ( 8" x 10" x 3")

FACBIOSPKD-P  Deluxe Biohazard Spill Clean-up Kit Plastic
CASE Plastic, 13.3cm x 21cm x 7.6cm (5.25" x 8.25" x 3")
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Emergency Bleed Control Kits

Pieces Description

1 SAM XT Extremity Tourniquet

1 Medical Shears

1 Emergency Bandage 6" wide (15.2cm)

1 Permanent Marker

1 Compressed Gauze

1 Medical Gloves

1 Instruction Card

KT901-V-EN

KT901-V-EN  SAM Bleeding Control Medical Kit
PACKAGE Single Use Bag, 13.5cm x 25cm  x 16.5cm  (5.5" x 9.75" x 2.5")

Bleeding Control Kits contain the 

necessary items to control serious 

bleeding and prevent further blood 

loss for a victim suffering a traumatic 

injury. These compact bleeding 

control kits can be easily stored 

in places such as a car, backpack, 

office drawer, or cabinet at home. 
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Emergency Bleed Control Kits

25

Pieces Description

1 High Strength Pressure Bandage

1 Emergency Rescue Blanket

1 Windlass Tourniquet

1 Back-Up Elastic Tourniquet

2 Trauma Pads, 12.7 x 22.9 cm (5" x 9")

4 Medical Exam Gloves

1 Bandage Scissors

1 Permanent Marker to Note Tourniquet Time

1 CHITOSAM Dressing Single Ply (4" x 4")

1 SAM Chest Seal

1 Adhesive Cloth Tape Roll, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

FAC-STBD

FAC-STBD  Bleed Stop Kit - Deluxe
CASE Nylon, 25cm x 15cm  x 8cm   (9.8" x 5.9" x 3.1")

Pieces Description

1 Emergency Rescue Blanket

1 Windlass Tourniquet

1 Back-Up Elastic Tourniquet

2 Trauma Pads, 12.7 x 22.9 cm (5" x 9")

4 Medical Exam Gloves

1 Bandage Scissors

1 Permanent Marker to Note Tourniquet Time

1 Adhesive Cloth Tape Roll, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

FAC-STBB

FAC-STBB  Bleed Stop Kit - Basic
CASE Nylon, 20cm x 12cm x 5.5cm   (7.8" x 4.7" x 2.2")
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Emergency Response & Preparedness Kits

Pieces Description

1 11-in-1 Multi-function Pocket Knife

1 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

2 D Batteries

1 Duct Tape, 48 mm x 6 m (1.9" x 6.5yd)

2 Dust Masks

1 Emergency Food Ration Bar, 3600 Kcal

1 Emergency Plastic Sheeting, 87.5 x 180 cm (36" x 72")

1 Emergency Rescue Blanket

1 Emergency Rescue Sleeping Bag

12 Emergency Water Ration, 125ml (4.4oz)

1 First Aid Kit

1 Flashlight

2 Instant Hand Warmers

2 Light Sticks

1 Poncho

1 S.O.S. Plastic Warning Flag

2 Sanitary Napkins

1 Survival Candle, 36 hour

1 Survival Nylon Backpack

1 Toilet Paper Roll

1 Matches

1 Whistle

2 Work Gloves

FACDP721

FACDP721  1 Person 72 Hour Emergency Survival Kit
CASE Nylon, 38.1cm x 29.2cm  x 15.2cm  (15" x 11.5" x 6")

Be prepared for any emergency 

with First Aid Central Emergency 

Survival and Trauma kits. Disaster can 

strike at any time, whether natural 

disasters such as floods, earthquakes 

and hurricanes or life-threatening 

workplace injuries. Our Emergency 

Survival Kits and EMT Trauma First 

Aid Kits include life saving emergency 

survival and first aid supplies that can 

help ensure you are prepared for any 

unforeseen emergencies.
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Emergency Response & Preparedness Kits

Pieces Description

1 11-in-1 Multi-function Pocket Knife

2 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

2 D Batteries

1 Duct Tape, 48 mm x 6 m (1.9" x 6.5yd)

8 Dust Masks

4 Emergency Food Ration Bar, 3600 Kcal

1 Emergency Plastic Sheeting, 87.5 x 180 cm (36" x 72")

4 Emergency Rescue Blanket

4 Emergency Rescue Sleeping Bag

32 Emergency Water Ration, 125ml (4.4oz)

1 First Aid Kit

1 Flashlight

8 Instant Hand Warmers

4 Light Sticks

4 Ponchos

1 S.O.S. Plastic Warning Flag

8 Sanitary Napkins

1 Survival Candle, 36 hour

1 Survival Nylon Backpack

4 Toilet Paper Rolls

1 Matches

4 Whistle

8 Work Gloves

FACDP724

FACDP724  4 Person 72 Hour Emergency Survival Kit
CASE Nylon, 45.7cm x 33cm  x 17.8cm   (18" x 13" x 7")

Pieces Description

1 11-in-1 Multi-function Pocket Knife

2 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

2 D Batteries

1 Duct Tape, 48 mm x 6 m (1.9" x 6.5yd)

4 Dust Masks

2 Emergency Food Ration Bar, 3600 Kcal

1 Emergency Plastic Sheeting, 87.5 x 180 cm (36" x 72")

2 Emergency Rescue Blanket

2 Emergency Rescue Sleeping Bag

18 Emergency Water Ration, 125ml (4.4oz)

1 First Aid Kit

1 Flashlight

4 Instant Hand Warmers

2 Light Sticks

2 Ponchos

1 S.O.S. Plastic Warning Flag

4 Sanitary Napkins

1 Survival Candle, 36 hour

1 Survival Nylon Backpack

2 Toilet Paper Rolls

1 Matches

2 Whistle

4 Work Gloves

FACDP722

FACDP722  2 Person 72 Hour Emergency Survival Kit
CASE Nylon, 38.1cm x 29.2cm x 15.2cm   (15" x 11.5" x 6")
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Emergency Response & Preparedness Kits

Pieces Description

1 Adhesive Tape Rolls, 1.3 cm x 4.5 m (1/2" x 5yd)

1 Burn Dressings, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Burn Dressings, 5 x 15 cm (2" x 6")

3 Burn Gel Packets, 3.5ml (1/8oz)

2 Medical Exam Gloves

1 Scissors

1 Sterile Conforming Gauze Rolls, 10.2 cm x 4.5 m (4" x 5yd) 

FACBK01

FACBK01  Basic Burn Kit
CASE Plastic, 13.3cm x 21cm  x 7.6cm  (5.25" x 8.25" x 3" )

Pieces Description

1 Adhesive Tape Roll, 2.5 cm x 9.1 m (1" x 10yd)

1 Burn Dressing, 20 x 20 cm (8" x 8")

3 Burn Dressings, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Burn Dressings, 5 x 15 cm (2" x 6")

12 Burn Gel Packets, 3.5ml (1/8oz)

1 Burn Gel, 56ml (2oz)

1 Burn Spray, 120ml (4.2oz)

1 Eye Wash, 30ml (1oz)

1 Forceps

6 Medical Exam Gloves

1 Bandage Scissors

2 Sterile Conforming Gauze Rolls, 10.2 cm x 4.5 m (4" x 5yd) 

1 Sterile Conforming Gauze Rolls, 5.1 cm x 4.5 m (2" x 5yd) 

4 Sterile Cotton Tip Applicators

2 Sterile Non-Adherent Pads, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

2 Sterile Non-Adherent Pads, 7.6 x 10.1 cm (3" x 4")

FACBK02L

FACBK02L  Large Burn Kit
CASE Plastic, 17.7cm  x 25.4cm  x 7.6cm  (7" x 10" x 3")
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Emergency Response & Preparedness Kits

Continued

1 Esmarch Rubber Bandage

1 Forceps

1 Hydrogen Peroxide, 3%, 100ml

2 Instant Cold Packs, 10.2 x 12.7 cm (4" x 5")

10 Medical Exam Gloves

200 Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

1 Bandage Scissors

6 Patient Assessment Charts

1 Pencil

1 Penlight

1 Sodium Chloride Irrigation, 0.9%, 500 ml

2 Splint Padding, 10.2 x 20.3 cm (4" x 8")

3 Sterile Eye Pads

5 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

5 Sterile Gauze Pads, 5.1 x 5.1 cm (2" x 2")

5 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6 cm (3" x 3")

3 Sterile Non-Adherent Pads, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

3 Sterile Non-Adherent Pads, 7.6 x 10.2 cm (3" x 4")

3 Trauma Pads, 12.7 x 22.9 cm (5" x 9")

3 Trauma Pads, 20.3 x 25.4 cm (8" x 10")

3 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

1 Wire Splints, 9.5 x 60 cm (3.75" x 24")

Pieces Description

1 Accident Record Book

2 Adhesive Cloth Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

25 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

10 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

10 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

10 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

10 Adhesive Junior Bandages

100 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

2 Adhesive Surgical Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 9 m (1" x 10yd)

20 Alcohol Antiseptic Wipes

25 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

2 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

10 Butterfly Wound Closures

1 Cetrimide First Aid Cream, 25g

2 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandage with Elastic Ties, 10.2 x 16.5cm (4" x 6.5")

2 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 10.2 cm x 4.5 m (4" x 5yd) 

2 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 5.1 cm x 4.5 m (2" x 5yd) 

2 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd) 

12 Cotton Tipped Applicators

1 CPR Pocket Mask with Gloves, w/ O2 Inlet

2 Elastic Bandage Wraps, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd)

2 Emergency Rescue Blankets

FAC-EMTSFAC-EMTS-BP

FAC-EMTS  Standard EMT Trauma First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 26.7cm x 35.6cm x 26.7cm (10.5" x 14" x 10.5")

FAC-EMTS-BP  Standard EMT Trauma First Aid Kit BackPack
CASE Nylon, 35.5cm x 54.6cm x 22.8cm (14" x 21.5" x 9")
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Emergency Response & Preparedness Kits

Continued

1 Hand Sanitizer, 60ml (2oz)

1 Hydrogen Peroxide, 3%, 100ml

2 Instant Cold Packs, 10.2 x 12.7 cm (4" x 5")

20 Medical Exam Gloves

200 Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

1 Bandage Scissors

6 Patient Assessment Charts

1 PEG Polyenthylene Glycol Lotion, 65g

2 Pencil

1 Penlight

1 Plastic Disposable Emesis Basin

1 Plastic Eye Shield

6 Povidone Iodine Prep Pads

12 Safety Pins

1 Self-Adhering Bandage Wrap, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd)

1 Sodium Chloride Irrigation, 0.9%, 500 ml

2 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 7.6 x 7.6 cm (3" x 3")

2 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 15.2 x 15.2 cm (6" x 6") 

3 Sterile Eye Pads

10 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

10 Sterile Gauze Pads, 5.1 x 5.1 cm (2" x 2")

10 Sterile Gauze Pads, 7.6 x 7.6 cm (3" x 3")

5 Sterile Non-Adherent Pads, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

5 Sterile Non-Adherent Pads, 7.6 x 10.2 cm (3" x 4")

4 Trauma Pads, 12.7 x 22.9 cm (5" x 9")

4 Trauma Pads, 20.3 x 25.4 cm (8" x 10")

5 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

1 Padded Aluminum Splint, 10.8 x 60.9 cm (4.25" x 24")

Pieces Description

1 Accident Record Book

2 Adhesive Cloth Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

50 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

10 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

10 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

10 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

10 Adhesive Junior Bandages

100 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

2 Adhesive Surgical Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 9 m (1" x 10yd)

20 Alcohol Antiseptic Wipes

50 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

2 Biohazard Waste Disposal Bags

1 Bite Seizure Stick / Tongue Depressor

1 Burn Dressing, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

1 Burn Dressings, 5 x 15 cm (2" x 6")

1 Burn Gel, 56ml (2oz)

10 Butterfly Wound Closures

1 Cetrimide First Aid Cream, 25g

4 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandage with Elastic Ties, 10.2 x 16.5cm (4" x 6.5")

3 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 10.2 cm x 4.5 m (4" x 5yd) 

3 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 5.1 cm x 4.5 m (2" x 5yd) 

3 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd) 

12 Cotton Tipped Applicators

1 CPR Pocket Mask with Gloves, w/O2 Inlet

1 Elastic Bandage Wraps, 5.1 cm x 4.5 m (2" x 5yd)

2 Elastic Bandage Wraps, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd)

3 Emergency Rescue Blankets

1 Esmarch Rubber Bandage

1 Forceps

FAC-EMTD

FAC-EMTD  Deluxe EMT Trauma First Aid Kit
CASE Nylon, 33cm x  45.7cm x 28cm  (13" x 18" x 11")
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Vehicle First Aid Kits

Pieces Description

1 Accident Record Book

1 Adhesive Cloth Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

10 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3")

12 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

10 Alcohol Antiseptic Wipes

8 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

1 CPR Face Shield with One Way Valve

10 Disposable Splinter Probes

1 Emergency Rescue Blankets

1 Forceps

2 Hand Sanitizer Wipes

1 Instant Cold Packs, 10.2 x 12.7cm ( 4" x 5")

4 Medical Exam Gloves, Large

10 Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Povidone Iodine Prep Pads

1 Scissors

1 First Aid Guide EN/FR

1 Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Sterile Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6 cm x 4.5 m (3" x 5yd) 

4 Sterile Gauze Pads, 10.2 x 10.2 cm (4" x 4")

2 Triangular Bandages, 102 x 102 x 142 cm (40" x 40" x 56")

Type A 2 - 5 Employees

Federal Regulation Person Count

FAC-FEDTRP

FAC-FEDTRP  Federal Truck Bulk First Aid Kit
CASE Plastic, 17.7cm x 25.4cm x 7.6cm  (7" x 10" x 3")

Here at First Aid Central, we want to make sure 

you are ready for the unexpected and offer a 

selection of vehicle safety kit supplies that can 

be relied upon when an emergency occurs. 

Explore our selection of vehicle kits to meet 

your industrial trucking, travel, or emergency 

preparedness needs.
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Vehicle First Aid Kits

Pieces Description

1 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

1 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

1 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

5 Adhesive Junior Bandages

10 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

1 Adhesive Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

4 Alcohol Antiseptic Wipes

4 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

1 Booster Cables

1 Emergency Candles

3 Emergency Drinking Water Rations 125ml

1 Emergency Food Ration Bar, 3600Kcal

1 Emergency Rescue Blankets

1 Emergency Warning Triangle with Sand Filled Base

2 Light Sticks

1 Medical Exam Gloves

1 Multi-Function Knife

1 Multi-Function Screwdriver 

1 Nitrile Dipped Work Gloves

1 Rain Poncho

1 Reflective Traffic Safety Vest

1 S.O.S. Plastic Flag

1 Safety Hammer with Seat Belt Cutter

1 Scissors

1 Sterile Conforming Gauze Rolls, 5.1 cm x 4.5 m (2" x 5yd) 

2 Sterile Gauze Pads, 5.1 x 5.1cm (2" x 2")

1 Tire Pressure Gauge 

1 Tow Rope with Hooks

1 Matches

FAC-EV02

FAC-EV02  Emergency Roadside Vehicle Kit
CASE Nylon, 20.3cm x 33cm x 22.8cm (8" x 13" x 9")

Pieces Description

2 Adhesive Fabric Fingertip Bandages

2 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages

2 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 7.6 cm (2" x 3")

5 Adhesive Junior Bandages

5 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6 cm (3/4" x 3")

1 Adhesive Tape Rolls, 2.5 cm x 4.5 m (1" x 5yd)

6 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes

2 Emergency Candles

1 Emergency Drinking Water Rations 125ml 

1 Emergency Flasher

1 Emergency Rescue Blankets

1 Emergency Seat Belt Cutter

2 Hand Cleansing Moist Towelettes

1 Hand Crank Flashlight

1 Matches

1 Multi-Function Screwdriver 

2 Nitrile Dipped Work Gloves

1 Rain Poncho

1 S.O.S. Plastic Flag

1 Sterile Conforming Gauze Rolls, 5.1 cm x 4.5 m (2" x 5yd) 

2 Sterile Gauze Pads, 5.1 x 5.1cm (2" x 2")

1 Whistle with Lanyard

FAC-EV01

FAC-EV01  Emergency Auto Safety Kit
CASE Nylon, 15.2cm x 16.5cm x 7.6cm  (6" x 6.5" x 3") 
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Refills Bandages

Sterile Plastic Adhesive Bandages

Sterile Fabric Adhesive Bandages

Sterile Assorted Adhesive Bandages

Item# Description

500001-12 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6cm (3/4" x 3"), 12/Box

500004 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6cm (3/4" x 3"), 25/Box

500002 Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6cm (3/4" x 3"), 100/Box

500450 Clear Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1.9 x 7.6cm (3/4" x 3"), 50/Box

Item# Description

500010U12 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6cm (1" x 3"), 12/Box

500010U25 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6cm (1" x 3"), 25/Box

500118 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6cm (1" x 3"), 50/Box

500119 Adhesive Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6cm (1" x 3"), 100/Box

500023U15 Adhesive Fabric Small Fingertip Bandages, 15/Box

500126 Adhesive Fabric Large Fingertip Bandages, 50/Box

500040U15 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages, 15/Box

500141 Adhesive Fabric Knuckle Bandages, 50/Box

500036 Adhesive Fabric Patch Bandages, 5.1 x 10.2cm (2" x 4"), 50/Box

Item# Description

AAB25
Adhesive Assorted Plastic & Fabric Bandages, 25/Box 
(10 Plastic, 1.9 x 7.6cm (3/4" x 3"), 5 Fabric, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3"),  
1 Fabric Elbow/Knee, 2 Fabric Fingertip, 2 Fabric Knuckle, 5 Plastic Junior)

AAB50
Adhesive Assorted Plastic & Fabric Bandages, 50/Box 
(20 Plastic, 1.9 x 7.6cm (3/4" x 3"), 10 Fabric, 2.5 x 7.6 cm (1" x 3"),  
2 Fabric Elbow/Knee, 4 Fabric Fingertip, 4 Fabric Knuckle, 10 Plastic Junior)

Sterile Blue Metal Detectable  
Adhesive Bandages

Sterile Butterfly Wound Closures

Item# Description

500013 Adhesive Blue Metal Detectable Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6cm (1"x3"), 100/Box

500024 Adhesive Blue Metal Detectable Fabric Fingertip Bandages, 50/Box

500044 Adhesive Blue Metal Detectable Fabric Knuckle Bandages, 50/Box

Item# Description

500158 Butterfly Wound Closures, Medium, 100/Box

Sterile Heavy Woven Adhesive Bandages
Item# Description

500015 Adhesive Heavy Woven Fabric Bandages, 2.5 x 7.6cm (1" x 3"), 50/Box

500016 Adhesive Heavy Woven Fabric Small Fingertip Bandages, 50/Box

500017 Adhesive Heavy Woven Fabric Knuckle Bandages, 50/Box

G140-CA Adhesive Heavy Woven Fabric Fingertip & Knuckle Bandages, 25 Each/Box

Esmarch Bandages
Item# Description

150055 Esmarch Rubber Bandage
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Sterile Gauze Pads

Sterile Trauma & Non-Adherent Pads

Sterile Triangular Bandages

Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges

Sterile Compress Pressure Bandages

Item# Description

150225 Gauze Pads, 12-Ply,  5.1 x 5.1cm (2" x 2"), 25/Box

150312 Gauze Pads, 12-Ply,  5.1 x 5.1cm (2" x 2"), 100/Box

150003U12 Gauze Pads, 12-Ply,  7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3"), 12/Box

150325 Gauze Pads, 12-Ply,  7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3"), 25/Box

150313 Gauze Pads, 12-Ply,  7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3"), 100/Box

150004U12 Gauze Pads, 12-Ply,  10.2  x 10.2cm (4" x 4"), 12/Box

150425 Gauze Pads, 12-Ply,  10.2  x 10.2cm (4" x 4"), 25/Box

150314 Gauze Pads, 12-Ply,  10.2  x 10.2cm (4" x 4"), 100/Box

Item# Description

150026 Sterile Multi-Trauma Pad, 12.7 x 22.9cm (5" x 9")

150027 Sterile Multi-Trauma Pad, 20.3 x 25.4cm (8" x 10")

150028 Sterile Multi-Trauma Abdominal Pad, 25.4 x 76.2cm (10" x 30")

150032 Non-Adherent Pad, 5.1 x 7.6cm (2"x 3")

150032-100 Non-Adherent Pads, 5.1 x 7.6cm (2"x 3"), 100/Bag

150033 Non-Adherent Pad, 7.6 x 10.2cm (3"x 4")

150033-100 Non-Adherent Pads, 7.6 x 10.2cm (3"x 4"), 100/Bag

Item# Description

150029 Triangular Bandage, NW, Compressed , 102 x 102 x 142cm (40" x 40" x 56")

150030 Triangular Bandage, Non-Woven, 102 x 102 x 142cm (40" x 40" x 56")

150034 Triangular Bandage, Beige, Woven, 102 x 102 x 142cm (40" x 40" x 56")

Item# Description

150202 Gauze Sponges, 8-Ply, 5.1 x 5.1 cm (2" x 2"), 200/Box

150203 Gauze Sponges, 8-Ply, 7.6  x 7.6cm (3" x 3"), 200/Box

150117 Gauze Sponges, 8-Ply, 10.2  x 10.2cm (4" x 4"), 10/Bag

150204 Gauze Sponges, 8-Ply, 10.2  x 10.2cm (4" x 4"), 200/Box

Item# Description

150118 Compress Pressure Bandage with Gauze Ties, 5.1 x 5.1cm (2" x 2")

150008 Compress Pressure Bandage with Gauze Ties, 7.6 x 7.6cm (3" x 3")

150007 Compress Pressure Bandage with Gauze Ties, 10.2 x 10.2cm (4" x 4")

150009 Compress Pressure Bandage with Gauze Ties, 15.2 x 15.2cm (6" x 6")

150020 Compress Pressure Bandage with Elastic Ties, 10.2 x 16.5cm (4" x 6.5")

Refills Bandages

Sterile Gauze Bandage Rolls

Elastic & Self-Adhesive Bandage Wraps

Item# Description

200000-12  Conforming Gauze Rolls, 2.54cm x 4.5m (1" x 5yd), 12/Bag

200002 Conforming Gauze Roll, 5.1cm x 4.5m (2" x 5yd)

200002-12 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 5.1cm x 4.5m (2" x 5yd), 12/Bag

200012 Conforming Gauze Roll, 5.1cm x 9m (2" x 10yd)

200012 -12 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 5.1cm x 9m (2" x 10yd), 12/Bag

200003 Conforming Gauze Roll, 7.6cm x 4.5m (3" x 5yd)

200003-12 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 7.6cm x 4.5m (3" x 5yd), 12/Bag

200005 Conforming Gauze Roll, 10.2cm x 4.5m (4" x 5yd)

200005-12 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 10.2cm x 4.5m (4" x 5yd), 12/Bag

200014 Conforming Gauze Roll, 10.2cm x 9m (4" x 10yd)

200014-12 Conforming Gauze Rolls, 10.2cm x 9m (4" x 10yd), 12/Bag

Item# Description

200004 Elastic Bandage Wrap, 5.1cm x 4.5m (2" x 5yd)

200004-12 Elastic Bandage Wraps, 5.1cm x 4.5m (2" x 5yd), 12/Bag

200006 Elastic Bandage Wrap, 7.6cm x 4.5m (3" x 5yd)

200006-12 Elastic Bandage Wraps, 7.6cm x 4.5m (3" x 5yd), 12/Bag

200007 Elastic Bandage Wrap, 10.2cm x 4.5m (4" x 5yd)

200007-12 Elastic Bandage Wrap, 10.2cm x 4.5m (4" x 5yd), 12/Bag

200008 Elastic Bandage Wrap, 15.2cm x 4.5m (6" x 5yd)

210025 Self-Adhesive Bandage Wrap, 5.1cm x 4.5m (2" x 5yd)

210020 Self-Adhesive Bandage Wrap, 7.6cm x 4.5m (3" x 5yd)

210027 Self-Adhesive Bandage Wrap, 10.2cm x 4.5m (4" x 5yd)



For more information call 877.767.4333 35353535

Antiseptic Wipes, Towelettes & Ointments

Antiseptic Bottles, Creams & Sprays

OTC Medications

Sterile Burn Dressings

Miscellaneous Burn Treatments

Miscellaneous Finger Cots

Refills Antiseptics & Burn Treatments

   Item# Description

100030U10 Alcohol Antiseptic Wipes, 10/Box

100030U25 Alcohol Antiseptic Wipes, 25/Box

100034 Alcohol Antiseptic Wipes, 200/Box

100001U12 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes, 12/Box

100001U25 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes, 25/Box

100010 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes, 100/Box

100260 Benzalkonium Chloride Antiseptic Towelettes, 200/Box

05793 Safecross Antibiotic Ointment (Bacitracin Zinc) - Box of 6

05794 Safecross Antibiotic Ointment (Bacitracin Zinc) - Box of 12

100070U12 Hand Cleansing Towelettes, 12/Box

100170 Hand Cleansing Towelettes, 100/Bag

100160 Povidone Iodine Prep Pad, 100/Box

100172 Castile Soap Towelettes, 100/Box

   Item# Description

100186 Hydrogen Peroxide, 3%, 100ml (3.4oz) Atlas

100187 Hydrogen Peroxide, 3%, 100ml (3.4oz) HealthCare Plus

100188 Hydrogen Peroxide, 3%, 225ml (7.6oz)

100278 Cetrimide First Aid Cream, 25g (0.9oz)

100279 Cetrimide First Aid Spray, 100ml (3.4oz)

100400 Green Soap Antiseptic Cleanser, 60ml (2oz)

100403 Green Soap Antiseptic Cleanser, 250ml (8.5oz)

100404 Green Soap Antiseptic Cleanser, 500ml (16.9oz)

100402 Green Soap Antiseptic Cleanser, 4L (1.1gal)

100212 Isopropyl Alcohol, 70%, 250ml (8.4oz)

100214 Isopropyl Alcohol, 70%, 500ml (16.9oz)

100213 Isopropyl Alcohol, 70%, 4L (1.1gal)

   Item# Description

006-312V Dex 4, Glucose Tablets, Orange, pack of 10

250002 Acetaminophen Caplets, Regular-Strength, 325 mg, 100/Bottle

Burn Relief Gel Bottles, Packets & Sprays
   Item# Description

150070 BurnStop Burn Gel, 56.7g (2oz)

150170 BurnStop Burn Gel, 56.7g (2oz), 6/Box

150169 BurnStop Burn Gel Packets, 3.5g (1/8oz), 6/Box

100245 BurnStop Burn Spray, 120ml (4oz)

101245 BurnStop Burn Spray, 120ml (4oz), 6/Box

   Item# Description

150073 BurnStop Sterile Burn Dressing, 10.2 x 10.2cm (4" x 4")

150173 BurnStop Sterile Burn Dressing, 10.2 x 10.2cm (4" x 4"), 20/Box

150072 BurnStop Sterile Burn Dressing, 5.1 x 15.2cm (2" x 6")

150172 BurnStop Sterile Burn Dressing, 5.1 x 15.2cm (2" x 6"), 12/Box

150074 Sterile Burn Dressing, 20 x 20cm (8" x 8")

150076 Sterile Burn Dressing, 30 x 30cm (12" x 12")

   Item# Description

100179 Poluethylene Glycol PEG Lotion Bottle, 65g (2.3oz)

100045 Petroleum Jelly Tube, 40ml (1.4oz)

   Item# Description

550403 Finger Cots, Latex, Small, 144

550404 Finger Cots, Latex, Medium, 144

550405 Finger Cots, Latex, Large, 144
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Refills Miscellaneous

First Aid Tape

EMT Splints

   Item# Description

500079 Waterproof Spool Tape, 1.3cm x 4.5m (1/2" x 5yd)

500054 Waterproof Spool Tape, 2.5cm x 4.5m (1" x 5yd)

500070 Cloth Tape, 1.3cm x 4.5m (1/2" x 5yd)

500068 Cloth Tape, 2.5 cm x 4.5m (1" x 5yd)

500069 Cloth Tape, 2.5 cm x 9.1m (1" x 10yd)

500075 Cloth Tape, 5.1 cm x 4.5m (2" x 5yd)

500089 First Aid Tape, 1.3cm x 5m (1/2" x 5yd)

500091 First Aid Tape, 2.5 cm x 9m (1" x 10yd)

500092 First Aid Tape, 2.5 cm x 4.5m (1" x 5yd)

500086 Surgical Transparent Tape, 2.5cm x 9.1m (1" x 10y)

   Item# Description

550120 Assorted Wooden Splints, set of 6

550010 Wire Aluminum Splint, 9.5 x 61cm (3.75" x 24")

550110 Wire Aluminum Splint,9.5 x 30.5cm (3.75" x 12")

570010 Aluminum/Foam Splint, Flat, 10.8 x 61cm (4.25"x24")

570008 Aluminum/Foam Splint, Flat, 10.8 x 91.4cm (4.25"x36")

570011 Aluminum/Foam Splint, Roll, 10.8 x 61cm (4.25"x24")

570009 Aluminum /Foam Splint, Roll, 10.8 x 91.4cm (4.25"x36")

570012P Aluminum/Foam Finger Splints, 9.5 x 4cm (3.74" x 1.57"), 10/Pack

550031-12 Aluminum Finger Splint, 2.5 x 45.7cm (1" x 18"), 12/Pack

550032 Multipurpose Speed Splint

258-SS-F200 Femoral Traction Speed Splint

258-SS-L300A Adjustable Leg Speed Splint

550126U Splint Padding, 2 pack

EMT Miscellaneous Supplies

CPR & Respiratory Devices

EMT Blankets

   Item# Description

550036 Velcro Elastic Orange Quick Strap, 2/Set

550038 Windlass Tourniquet

100095 Quick-Release Reusable Tourniquet

310020 Deluxe Head Immobilizer, Adult

310021 Deluxe Head Immobilizer, Child

310007 Double-Fold Aluminum Stretcher

350020 Bio Hazard Waste Bag 61 x 61 cm (24" x 24")

50-0469 Rescue Essentials QuikLitter Lite Stretcher

300048 Disposable Penlight, 6/pack

300055 Reusable Penlight

MD300CN356 Finger Pulse Oximeter

WSO310GC WoundSeal Topical Powder, Tube, 2

   Item# Description

350002 CPR Face Shield with One-Way Filtered Valve, 1/Bag

370001B CPR Face Mask with One-Way Valve, with Gloves in Poly Bag

370001G CPR Face Mask with One-Way Valve with Gloves in Plastic Case

370004 Replacement CPR One-Way Valve for 370001B  &  370001G

550113 Guedel Airways, 40mm - 110mm, 8/Case

4050 Med-Rescuer BVM Resuscitator, Adult 

5808 MPR Bag, 2500 cc/ml, Adult

   Item# Description

350001 Mylar Emergency Rescue Blanket, 1.3 x 2.1m ( 52" x 84")

BK4110 Emergency Blanket, Multi Fiber, 104 x 183cm (41"x 72")

350160 Emergency Blanket, Multi Fiber, 152 x 183cm (60"x 84")

100098 Fire Blanket (Fiberglass), In Hanging Nylon Pouch, 152 x 183 cm (60" x 72")

WFB6284 Flame Retardant Wool Blanket (80% wool), 157 x 213cm (62"x 84")

EMT ThermometersSharps Containers
   Item# Description

JXB178 No- Contact Infrared Thermometer

550107 Flexible Tip Digital Thermometer

   Item# Description

300460 Sharps Container, 1.4L

300974 Sharps Container, 5.1L

300440 Sharps Container, 7.6L

305447 Sharps Locking Wall Bracket for 5.1 L Container
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Refills Miscellaneous & Eyecare

Hot & Cold Therapy
   Item# Description

700003 Instant Hot Compress, 15.2 x 22.9 cm (6" x 9")

700011 Reusable Cold/Hot Compress, 12.7 x 22.8  (5" x 9")

700008 Reusable Cold/Hot Compress, - 22.8 x 27.9 cm (9" x 11")

700000 Instant Cold Compress, 10.2 x 12.7cm (4" x 5")

700000U2 Instant Cold Compress, 10.2 x 12.7cm (4" x 5"), 2/Box

700006 Instant Cold Compress, 15.2 x 22.9 cm (6" x 9")

First Aid Guides & Accident   
Record Books
   Item# Description

405017 St. John Ambulance Pocket Guide (EN/FR)

405025 First Aid Guide (EN/FR)

405023 Accident Record Book (EN/FR)

405077 First Aid Kit Inspection Report Card (sticker), 14x11cm, 25/Pack

Instruments
   Item# Description

550049 Dressing Forceps, 13.9 cm (5.5")

550014 Flat Point Splinter Forceps, 11.4 cm (4.5")

550013 Fine Point Splinter Forceps, 11.4 cm (4.5")

550055 Halstead Mosquito Forceps, 12.7 cm (5")

550026 Plastic Forceps/Tongs, 19.05cm (7.5") 

550103 Metal Tweezer, 8.89 cm (3.5")

550001 Bandage Shears, Stainless Steel, Black Handle, 14.6cm (5.75")

550002 Paramedic Scissors, 17.78cm (7")

550040 Lister Bandage Scissors, 8.89 cm (3.5")

550009 Lister Bandage Scissors, 11.43 cm (4.5")

550041 Lister Bandage Scissors, 13.97 cm (5.5")

550044 Scissors, O.R., Straight, 13.97cm (5.5")

550000 Scissors, 10.2cm (4")

550119 Splinter Out, 10/Box

U2091 Instrument Kit (1 Scissors, 1 Tweezers and 12 Assorted Safety Pins)

550006 Safety Pins, 12/Set

570001 Plastic Kidney Basin, 20.3 cm (8")

570002 Stainless Steel Kidney Basin, 20.3 cm (8")

Eyewash Stations

Sterile Eyewash Bottle Refills

Eyecare Products

   Item# Description

560003 PhysiciansCare Eyewash Station, Single 500ml (16oz) Bottle

560012 PhysiciansCare Eyewash Station, Single 1L (32oz) Bottle

560005 PhysiciansCare Eyewash Station, Double 500ml (16oz) Bottles

560014 PhysiciansCare Eyewash Station, Double 1L (32oz) Bottles

560010 PhysiciansCare Eyewash Station, Triple 250ml (8oz) Bottles

FAC030 Portable Plastic Eyewash Station; 6 Eyewash 250 mL (8oz) Bottles & 1 Eye Bath/Cup

91287-CA Physicians Care Gravity Eyewash Station, 16-Gallon

FAC-EWS500-CSA2S Eyewash Station w/500ml Bottle with Type 2 Basic Small First Aid Kit

   Item# Description

100081 PhysiciansCare Eyewash Solution, 30ml (1oz)

100085 PhysiciansCare Eyewash Solution, 125ml (4oz) 

100184 PhysiciansCare Eyewash Solution, 250ml (8oz) 

100485 PhysiciansCare Eyewash Solution, 500ml (16oz) 

100202 PhysiciansCare Eyewash Solution, 1L (32oz) 

100086 PhysiciansCare Eyewash Solution, 4L 

560120 PhysiciansCare Eyewash Station Additive Concentrate, 236ml (8oz) 

   Item# Description

150132 Sterile Eye Pads, 10/Pack

550007 Plastic Eye Cup/Bath, 6/Pack

550051 Plastic Eye Shield

FAC032N Eye Injury Nylon First Aid Kit; 5 Eyewash 30ml (1oz), 3 Eye Pads, 1 Eye Shield &  
1 Eye Bath/Cup

350114 Safety Glasses Clear Frame  - ANSI

350109 Safety Glasses Black Frame  - ANSI

350131 Goggles (vented)

100173 PhysiciansCare Lens Cleaning Wipes, 100/Box
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